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MOUNT LEBANON
CEMETERY

Grave Opening Price List
Effective December 1, 2023

Grave Openings (Includes NYS Vandalism Fee & PMF Payment)

Cremations & Caskets up to 36” in Length S 986.00

Casket, Outside Box or Vault 1,939.00
Private Family Mausoleums (Includes NYS Vandalism Fee & PMF Payment)
Does Not Include Removal of Slabs, Floors or Door Frames

First Tier Above Floor $1,541.00

Each Additional Tier Above Floor 156.00

Underground Crypts 1,534.00

Cremated Remains — Full Size Crypt 873.00

Kryprotek (in place of zinc liner) — REQUIRED 794.00
Receiving Vault

In/Out $1,194.00

Rent Per Month or Fraction Thereof 156.00
Public Mausoleums (Includes NYS Vandalism Fee & PMF Payment)

First Tier Above Ground $1,373.00

Additional Tier Above Ground 130.00

Niche 526.00

Cremated Remains — Full Size Crypt 873.00
Equipment Rentals

Lowering Device $ 201.00

Grave Lining (Greens) 179.00

Chapel Tent, Chairs & Matting 525.00
Disinterment

Disinterment $3,127.00

New Outside Box 397.00

Board of Health Permit 130.00
Charges Incidental to Grave Openings

Recording Fee:

Affidavit of Heirship, Deed, Waivers or Reservations S 71.00
Additional Labor Rates

Holiday Burial Available Upon Request
Overtime

Monday — Friday At 3:00 PM $325.00 Per Hour or Fraction Thereof

Sunday At 12:00 Noon $210.00 Per Hour or Fraction Thereof

Overtime will Continue until the Funeral Procession Leaves the Grave/Crypt Site

No Interments Shall be Scheduled to Take Place Before 9:00 AM or After 3:00 PM
Charges Approved by the Division of Cemeteries, State of New York



